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200802060000
50740

02/06/2008
04:16:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MILLER,
JOSEPH A III

33 16 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:33 Pg:16
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
FOREST
SECTOR 1
RESURVEY
OF LOT 1

200806100002
35970

06/10/2008
11:32:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TAYLOR,
DAVID

38 104 Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:104
Sub:OAK
CREST
SECTOR 3

200806160002
43160

06/16/2008
09:51:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOPSON,
CHARLES E

Lot#:25 Lot:B
Sub:CAHABA
FALLS IV

200809050003
54660

09/05/2008
01:01:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PATE, MILTON 39 7 Lot#:37
Book:39 Pg:7
Sub:SOUTH
POINT RIDGE

200811060004
30130

11/06/2008
10:44:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HAWKINS,
CHUCK DBA

40 81 Lot#:38
Book:40 Pg:81
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
TWO A FINAL
PLAT

200801220000
26680

01/22/2008
11:04:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

200803270001
24760

03/27/2008
04:06:11

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

YEAGER, TIM 33 153 Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:153
Sub:FOX
VALLEY
SUBDIVISION

200804140001
50840

04/14/2008
01:22:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATTS, MIKE 30 24 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:30 Pg:24
Sub:CHRISTO
PHER COVE

200805230002
10820

05/23/2008
08:39:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ALLRED,
DANIEL

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200807160002
86740

07/16/2008
11:33:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESOLUTION BAILEY
FAMILY
CEMETERY

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200809040003
52680

09/04/2008
11:12:08

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CASHIO,
RICHARD

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200809120003
63600

09/12/2008
02:45:24

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VANDIVER
CHURCH OF
GOD

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200810070003
95960

10/07/2008
10:00:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DOROUGH,
MATTHEW

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200812010004
53200

12/01/2008
01:55:15

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HARDY,
MICKEY

16 141 Lot#:60
Book:16
Pg:141
Sub:WEATHER
LY KINGS
CREST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

200812120004
63820

12/12/2008
10:59:07

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

J B NIX HOME
BUILDERS INC

27 130 Lot#:14
Book:27
Pg:130
Sub:PERKINS
LANDING
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 14 15
28 29 AND
COMMON
AREA E


