Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802060000 50740	02/06/2008 04:16:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MILLER, JOSEPH A III			33	16		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:33 Pg:16 Sub:HEATHER WOOD FOREST SECTOR 1 RESURVEY OF LOT 1
200806100002 35970	06/10/2008 11:32:19	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TAYLOR, DAVID			38	104		Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:104 Sub:OAK CREST SECTOR 3
200806160002 43160	06/16/2008 09:51:13	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOPSON, CHARLES E						Lot#:25 Lot:B Sub:CAHABA FALLS IV
200809050003 54660	09/05/2008 01:01:21	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PATE, MILTON			39	7		Lot#:37 Book:39 Pg:7 Sub:SOUTH POINT RIDGE
200811060004 30130	11/06/2008 10:44:47	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HAWKINS, CHUCK DBA			40	81		Lot#:38 Book:40 Pg:81 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE TWO A FINAL PLAT
200801220000 26680	01/22/2008 11:04:46	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:2E Other:SEE INST
200803270001 24760	03/27/2008 04:06:11	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	YEAGER, TIM			33	153		Lot#:7 Book:33 Pg:153 Sub:FOX VALLEY SUBDIVISION
200804140001 50840	04/14/2008 01:22:19	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATTS, MIKE			30	24		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:30 Pg:24 Sub:CHRISTO PHER COVE
200805230002 10820	05/23/2008 08:39:29	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ALLRED, DANIEL						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200807160002 86740	07/16/2008 11:33:48	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESOLUTION	BAILEY FAMILY CEMETERY						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200809040003 52680	09/04/2008 11:12:08	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CASHIO, RICHARD						Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

	09/12/2008 02:45:24	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VANDIVER CHURCH OF GOD				Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:E Other:SEE INST
200810070003 95960	10/07/2008 10:00:10	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DOROUGH, MATTHEW				Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200812010004 53200	12/01/2008 01:55:15	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HARDY, MICKEY		16	141	Lot#:60 Book:16 Pg:141 Sub:WEATHER LY KINGS CREST SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
200812120004 63820	12/12/2008 10:59:07	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	J B NIX HOME BUILDERS INC		27	130	Lot#:14 Book:27 Pg:130 Sub:PERKINS LANDING SECTOR 2 RESURVEY OF LOTS 14 15 28 29 AND COMMON AREA E